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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 9:56 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 27.50 MARKIČ, Matjaž SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M1 29.73 LEKIĆ, Lazar SRB Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 30.88 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M3 33.23 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.62+0,72 672
REKORD MITINGA -M1

2. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 29.67+0,74 669
3. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 30.44+0,75 619
4. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 31.08+0,74 582
5. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.47+0,71 560
6. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 32.23+0,64 521

REKORD MITINGA -M3

7. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 32.51+0,67 508
8. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 32.57+0,73 505
9. HARMANDIĆ, Danis 05 Orka, MO 33.07+0,79 483

10. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 33.31+0,66 472
11. MURATOVIĆ, Benjamin 03 Velež, MO 33.37+0,72 470
12. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 33.57+0,79 461
13. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 33.80+0,71 452
14. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 34.03+0,76 443
15. JOVANOVIĆ, Maksim 05 Sport Time, SA 34.37+0,76 430
16. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Borac, BL 34.38+0,80 430
17. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 34.41+0,71 428
18. ILIČKOVIĆ, Danijel 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 34.54+0,76 424

JUSIČIĆ, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 34.54+0,78 424
20. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 34.80+0,78 414
21. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Borac, BL 35.21+0,65 400
22. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 35.31+0,81 396
23. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 35.34+0,73 395
24. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 35.53+0,77 389
25. DELIĆ, Alen 04 Zrinjski, MO 35.71+0,84 383
26. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 35.76+0,72 382
27. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.84+0,72 379
28. PAVLOVIĆ, Denis 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.09+0,71 371
29. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 36.17+0,79 369
30. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.25+0,67 366
31. MARIĆ, Miralem 06 Orka, MO 36.30+0,71 365
32. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 36.45+0,81 360
33. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 37.78+0,69 324
34. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 37.81+0,68 323
35. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 38.55+0,70 305
36. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.62+0,75 303
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

37. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.65+0,59 302
38. DUŠIĆ, Omar 06 Velež, MO 39.23+0,78 289
39. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 39.47+0,87 284
40. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 40.13+0,80 270
41. ĆERKETA, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 40.32+0,86 266
42. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 40.72+0,98 258
43. GRBO, Muhamed 08 Sport Time, SA 41.22+0,85 249
44. ŽUJO, Nedim 06 Velež, MO 41.29+0,84 248
45. MARIĆ, Tarik 10 Orka, MO 41.82+0,68 238
46. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 44.04+0,72 204
47. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 44.18+0,87 202
48. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.74+0,80 182
49. MIKULIĆ, Mateo 08 Zrinjski, MO 46.34+0,98 175
50. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 46.81+0,68 170
51. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 47.81+0,81 159
52. ALPEZA, Nikola 09 Zrinjski, MO 48.82+0,76 150
53. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 49.62+0,68 143
54. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 PK Obilic 49.88+0,62 140
55. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 49.92+0,77 140
56. TUCAKOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 51.37+0,82 128
57. PERIĆ, Matko 10 Zrinjski, MO 51.45+0,92 128
58. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 Olymp, BL 51.54+0,75 127
59. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 51.61+0,88 127
60. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 51.86+0,72 125
61. SAVIĆ, Luka 07 Olymp, BL 52.72+0,86 119
62. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 53.31+0,89 115
63. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Luka 10 Olymp, BL 53.85 111
64. HAJDAROVIĆ, Harun 08 Velež, MO 55.12+0,69 104
65. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 56.62+0,80 96
66. BOŠNJIĆ, Dani Ridvan 09 Velež, MO 59.80+0,89 81
67. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Filip 11 Olymp, BL 1:00.11+0,80 80
68. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 1:01.09+0,94 76
69. JAVORAC, Marko 09 Olymp, BL 1:01.35+1,04 75
70. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 Olymp, BL 1:07.24+0,99 57
71. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:07.58 56
72. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:12.55 45
73. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 1:15.58+0,47 40

DSQ VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 35.25+0,65
DSQ TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 42.51
DSQ ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 51.93
DSQ ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 53.83+0,72
DSQ PENO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 56.07+0,80
DSQ SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 1:17.68+0,97
DSQ RADONJIĆ, Filip 12 Olymp, BL 1:21.51+0,67
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

M 1

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.62+0,72 672
REKORD MITINGA -M1

2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 32.51+0,67 508
3. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 32.57+0,73 505
4. HARMANDIĆ, Danis 05 Orka, MO 33.07+0,79 483
5. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 34.03+0,76 443
6. JOVANOVIĆ, Maksim 05 Sport Time, SA 34.37+0,76 430
7. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Borac, BL 34.38+0,80 430
8. ILIČKOVIĆ, Danijel 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 34.54+0,76 424
9. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 35.31+0,81 396

10. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 35.53+0,77 389
11. DELIĆ, Alen 04 Zrinjski, MO 35.71+0,84 383
12. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 36.45+0,81 360
13. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 39.47+0,87 284
14. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 44.18+0,87 202

DSQ VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 35.25+0,65

M2

1. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 33.57+0,79 461
2. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 33.80+0,71 452
3. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Borac, BL 35.21+0,65 400
4. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.84+0,72 379
5. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 36.17+0,79 369
6. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.25+0,67 366
7. MARIĆ, Miralem 06 Orka, MO 36.30+0,71 365
8. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 37.81+0,68 323
9. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.62+0,75 303

10. DUŠIĆ, Omar 06 Velež, MO 39.23+0,78 289
11. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 40.13+0,80 270
12. ĆERKETA, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 40.32+0,86 266
13. ŽUJO, Nedim 06 Velež, MO 41.29+0,84 248
14. SAVIĆ, Luka 07 Olymp, BL 52.72+0,86 119

M3

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 32.23+0,64 521
REKORD MITINGA -M3

2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 34.80+0,78 414
3. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 35.34+0,73 395
4. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 37.78+0,69 324
5. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 38.55+0,70 305
6. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.65+0,59 302
7. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 40.72+0,98 258
8. GRBO, Muhamed 08 Sport Time, SA 41.22+0,85 249
9. MARIĆ, Tarik 10 Orka, MO 41.82+0,68 238
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 21, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 44.04+0,72 204
11. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.74+0,80 182
12. MIKULIĆ, Mateo 08 Zrinjski, MO 46.34+0,98 175
13. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 46.81+0,68 170
14. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 47.81+0,81 159
15. ALPEZA, Nikola 09 Zrinjski, MO 48.82+0,76 150
16. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 49.62+0,68 143
17. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 PK Obilic 49.88+0,62 140
18. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 49.92+0,77 140
19. TUCAKOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 51.37+0,82 128
20. PERIĆ, Matko 10 Zrinjski, MO 51.45+0,92 128
21. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 Olymp, BL 51.54+0,75 127
22. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 51.61+0,88 127
23. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 51.86+0,72 125
24. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 53.31+0,89 115
25. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Luka 10 Olymp, BL 53.85 111
26. HAJDAROVIĆ, Harun 08 Velež, MO 55.12+0,69 104
27. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 56.62+0,80 96
28. BOŠNJIĆ, Dani Ridvan 09 Velež, MO 59.80+0,89 81
29. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Filip 11 Olymp, BL 1:00.11+0,80 80
30. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 1:01.09+0,94 76
31. JAVORAC, Marko 09 Olymp, BL 1:01.35+1,04 75
32. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 Olymp, BL 1:07.24+0,99 57
33. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:07.58 56
34. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:12.55 45
35. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 1:15.58+0,47 40

DSQ TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 42.51
DSQ ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 51.93
DSQ ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 53.83+0,72
DSQ PENO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 56.07+0,80
DSQ SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 1:17.68+0,97
DSQ RADONJIĆ, Filip 12 Olymp, BL 1:21.51+0,67
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